
Příjmení Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie

Štochl Šimon 21.02.2009 AK Bílina 60 m Žcm

Hakala Martin 25.08.2009 AK Bílina 60 m Žcm

Hrnčíř Tomáš 12.01.2010 AK Bílina 60 m Žcm

Ščučková Anna Marie 16.02.2009 ASK Lovosice 60 m Žkm

Kubínová Barbora 22.01.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. 60 m Žkm

Kalašová Barbora 13.04.2009 ASK ELNA Počerady 60 m Žkm

Hakala Martin 25.08.2009 AK Bílina 150 m Žcm

Kvasňa Vít 18.03.2010 Atletický klub Krupka, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Koša Vojtěch 30.01.2009 AK Bílina 150 m Žcm

Kalašová Barbora 13.04.2009 ASK ELNA Počerady 150 m Žkm

Břečková Nella 11.09.2009 AK Most 150 m Žkm

Lukešová Tereza Václava 19.02.2009 Athletic Club Ústí n/L. z.s. 150 m Žkm

Smetana Matěj 30.08.2009 Atletický klub Louny, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Kvasňa Vít 18.03.2010 Atletický klub Krupka, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Slaměník Arnošt 04.04.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov 800 m Žcm

Piramovská Magdaléna 18.10.2009 TJ VTŽ CHOMUTOV,z.s. 800 m Žkm

Rožcová Veronika 06.04.2009 AK Bílina 800 m Žkm

Břečková Nella 11.09.2009 AK Most 800 m Žkm

Sýkora Štěpán 17.11.2010 AK Bílina 60 m př. Žcm

Pobočík Ondřej 04.11.2009 AK Most 60 m př. Žcm

Bubník Dominik 20.08.2009 ASK Děčín 60 m př. Žcm

Bisová Eva 17.08.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. 60 m př. Žkm

Gýnová Adriana 11.05.2009 AK Most 60 m př. Žkm

Lukešová Tereza Václava 19.02.2009 Athletic Club Ústí n/L. z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hrnčíř Tomáš 12.01.2010 AK Bílina 4x60 m Žcm

Hakala Martin 25.08.2009 AK Bílina 4x60 m Žcm

Koša Vojtěch 30.01.2009 AK Bílina 4x60 m Žcm

Kvasňa Vít 18.03.2010 Atletický klub Krupka, z.s. 4x60 m Žcm

Štochl Šimon 21.02.2009 AK Bílina 4x60 m Žcm

Bubník Dominik 20.08.2009 ASK Děčín 4x60 m Žcm

Pobočík Ondřej 04.11.2009 AK Most 4x60 m Žcm

Valenta Jan 15.08.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov 4x60 m Žcm

Kalašová Barbora 13.04.2009 ASK ELNA Počerady 4x60 m Žkm

Břečková Nella 11.09.2009 AK Most 4x60 m Žkm

Kubínová Barbora 22.01.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. 4x60 m Žkm

Ščučková Anna Marie 16.02.2009 ASK Lovosice 4x60 m Žkm

Piramovská Magdaléna 18.10.2009 TJ VTŽ CHOMUTOV,z.s. 4x60 m Žkm

Lukešová Tereza Václava 19.02.2009 Athletic Club Ústí n/L. z.s. 4x60 m Žkm

Pšeničková Agáta 26.06.2009 ASK Lovosice 4x60 m Žkm

Markowiczová Zuzana 09.01.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov 4x60 m Žkm

Bubník Dominik 20.08.2009 ASK Děčín výška Žcm

Sýkora Štěpán 17.11.2010 AK Bílina výška Žcm

Valenta Jan 15.08.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov výška Žcm

Dvořáková Zuzana 05.09.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. výška Žkm

Nedorostová Monika 16.11.2009 ASK Lovosice výška Žkm

Milcová Anna 04.07.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov výška Žkm

Koša Vojtěch 30.01.2009 AK Bílina dálka Žcm

Valenta Jan 15.08.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov dálka Žcm



Pobočík Ondřej 04.11.2009 AK Most dálka Žcm

Kubínová Barbora 22.01.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. dálka Žkm

Pšeničková Agáta 26.06.2009 ASK Lovosice dálka Žkm

Šustáčková Klára 31.01.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov dálka Žkm

Thorandová Laura Anna 20.02.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov koule 2kg Žkm

Markowiczová Zuzana 09.01.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov koule 2kg Žkm

Doležalová Nicol 24.06.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. koule 2kg Žkm

Hrnčíř Tomáš 12.01.2010 AK Bílina koule 3kg Žcm

Kernaševič Šimon 12.02.2010 Atletický klub Krupka, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Gregor Vojtěch 09.10.2009 AK Most koule 3kg Žcm

Dvořáková Zuzana 05.09.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. oštěp 400g Žkm

Markowiczová Zuzana 09.01.2009 AK Slovan Duchcov oštěp 400g Žkm

Doležalová Nicol 24.06.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. oštěp 400g Žkm

Herolt Daniel 18.02.2009 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. oštěp 500g Žcm

Fuchsig Radek 16.05.2010 USK PROVOD Ústí n/L. oštěp 500g Žcm

Černý Štěpán 18.07.2009 ASK Lovosice oštěp 500g Žcm
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